
Position Name Email	Address School Zone Tier
Chair	 Steve	Hutchison hutch@rogers.com Thornlea Central All

Secretary Allan	Ambida allan.ambida@ycdsb.ca St	Brother	Andre East All
Jonathon	Lam Jonathon.lam@yrdsb.ca Bill	Crothers Central All
Steve	Forster steve.forster@yrdsb.ca Aurora North All
Bill	Barber Bill.Barber@yrdsb.ca Markham East All
Oscar	Ginjo Oscar.ginjo@ycdsb.ca St	Jean	de	Brebeuf West All

Tammy	Dibbits dibbits@tdchristian.ca TD	Christian West All
YRAA	REP

Sport	Advisory	Committee	for	Volleyball

If	you	have	a	question,	comment	or	suggestion	with	regards	to	YRAA	Volleyball,	please	feel	free	to	contact	the	SAC	member	in	your	area


